GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

High Points Summary

2025 Sep 23 6:42am

Cowhorse LIMITED NP

Entry Horse

566
565
567
586
584
561
560
587
590
556
588
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Rios Bella

Chics Shiners Kid
Reysed With Style
Ms Haida Quixote
Starlites Miss Peppy
Peptos Lil Puma
Huckleberry Hero
My Kinda Crowd
Quatro Rey

Sushi Joe

Oh Lena Flo

Exhibitor

Isobel Hertlein
Tracy S. Dill
Isobel Hertlein
Jaxine Barhite
Karen K. Carlson
Tammy Winters
Terry Winters
Sue Gentle

Bill Gentle
Terry Winters
Hillary Duchein

Points
38.00
33.00
27.00
24.00
24.00
21.00
15.00
13.00

9.00
7.00
0.00
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 304 - COWN REINING - LIMITED NP

Entries: 11

Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 566 Rios Bella Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
2nd 561 Peptos Lil Puma Tammy Winters Tammy Winters
3rd 586 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite Jaxine Barhite
4th 565 Chics Shiners Kid 5374453 Tracy S. Dill 3350017 Tracy S. Dill 3350017
Sth 584 Starlites Miss Peppy Karen K. Carlson Karen K. Carlson
6th 567 Reysed With Style Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
7th 587 My Kinda Crowd Sue Gentle Sue Gentle
8th 590 Quatro Rey Bill Gentle Bill Gentle
9th 560 Huckleberry Hero Terry Winters Terry Winters
10th 556 SushiJoe Tammy Winters Terry Winters
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 315 - COWN WORKING COW - LIMITED NP Entries: 8
Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code
1st 566 Rios Bella Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
2nd 567 Reysed With Style Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
3rd 565 Chics Shiners Kid 5374453 Tracy S. Dill 3350017 Tracy S. Dill 3350017
4th 561 Peptos Lil Puma Tammy Winters Tammy Winters
Sth 560 Huckleberry Hero Terry Winters Terry Winters
6th 586 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite Jaxine Barhite
7th 584 Starlites Miss Peppy Karen K. Carlson Karen K. Carlson
8th 587 My Kinda Crowd Sue Gentle Sue Gentle
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show

Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Mark Guynn

Class: 326 - COWN PLEASURE - LIMITED NP

Entries: 11

Place Entry Horse Owner Rider Code
1st 566 Rios Bella Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
2nd 567 Reysed With Style Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein
3rd 565 Chics Shiners Kid 5374453 Tracy S. Dill Tracy S. Dill 3350017
4th 584 Starlites Miss Peppy Karen K. Carlson Karen K. Carlson
Sth 587 My Kinda Crowd Sue Gentle Sue Gentle
6th 586 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite Jaxine Barhite
7th 556 SushiJoe Tammy Winters Terry Winters
8th 561 Peptos Lil Puma Tammy Winters Tammy Winters
9th 560 Huckleberry Hero Terry Winters Terry Winters
10th 590 Quatro Rey Bill Gentle Bill Gentle
11th 588 Oh Lena Flo Hillary Duchein 5779178 Hillary Duchein 5779178
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GJHSA Championship Cow Horse Show
Grand Junction, CO
September 21, 2025

Class Results

2025 Sep 23 6:41am
Judge: Sophia Harris

Class: 337 - COWN TRAIL - LIMITED NP Entries: 10
Place Entry Horse w Owner Rider Code

1st 565 Chics Shiners Kid 5374453 Tracy S. Dill 3350017 Tracy S. Dill 3350017

2nd 588 Oh Lena Flo Hillary Duchein 5779178 Hillary Duchein 5779178

3rd 566 Rios Bella Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein

4th 584 Starlites Miss Peppy Karen K. Carlson Karen K. Carlson

5Sth 586 Ms Haida Quixote Jaxine Barhite Jaxine Barhite

6th 560 Huckleberry Hero Terry Winters Terry Winters

7th 567 Reysed With Style Isobel Hertlein Isobel Hertlein

8th 590 Quatro Rey Bill Gentle Bill Gentle

9th 561 Peptos Lil Puma Tammy Winters Tammy Winters
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